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Name
Emma
Alyssa
Dee Dee
Barry
Angie

Mr. Hawkins
Mrs. Greene
Trent
Sheldon
Ellie
Jocie
Scott
Sebastion
Lana
Doreen
Hayden
RJ
Beckett
David
Bryn

Ella
Stephanie
Selah
Dylann
Lee

Max

God Mic
Mac L
Mac R

INPUTS

Microphone

Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Countryman B3 w/ Shure QLXD1
Shure SM58 w/ QLXD2

DI

DI

Drums Overhead L Shure SM81
Drums Overhead R Shure SM81

Kick Drum
Snare
Reed 1
Reed 2
Flute
Brass

Acoustic Guitar
Electric Guitar

Bass

Shure Beta 52A
Shure SM57
AKG C414
AKG C414
AKG C414
AKG C414
Shure SM57
Shure SM57
Shure SM57

Percussion Overhe: AKG C414

Stand
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
Tall w/ boom
Tall w/ boom

Short w/ boom
Short w/ boom

Tall

Tall

Tall

Tall

Short

Short

Short
Tall w/ boom

RF Assignment Notes

NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

471.750
472.225
474.150
475.600
478.250
479.750
481.675
482.875
483.750
489.400
494.425
496.150
498.775
501.325
504.175
511.050
512.475
514.450
515.200
520.250
523.875
528.200
530.650
531.825
533.600
533.975
535.825

Low frequency rolloff
Low frequency rolloff

Cardiod polar pattern, -12dB
Cardiod polar pattern, -12dB
Cardiod polar pattern, -12dB
Cardiod polar pattern, -12dB

Wide cardiod polar pattern, -12dB

Channel
Mains L
Mains R
Mains C
Aux 1
Aux 2
Aux 3
Aux 4
Aux 5
Aux 6
Aux 7
Aux 8
Aux 9
Aux 10

Name
Mains L
Mains R
Front Fills

Stage Monitors

BS Monitors
Keys Monitor

Percussion Monitor
Conductor Monitor
Woodwind Monitor

Bass + Guitar
Drum Monitor
Unused

Subs

OUTPUTS
Speaker

Notes

JBL VRX932LA daisy chained
JBL VRX932LA daisy chained

JBL AC25
JBL SRX712M
JBL SRX712M
JBL SRX712M
JBL SRX712M
Galazy Hotspot
JBL SRX712M
Monitor JBL SRX712M
JBL SRX712M

JBL VRX918S

daisy chained
daisy chained

daisy chained

daisy chained



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Keys 1L
Keys 1R
Keys 2 L
Keys 2 R
Keys 3 L
Keys 3R
Percussion L
Percussion R
Conductor TB
Sound TB

DI

DI

DI

DI

DI

DI

DI

DI

Shure SM58 w/ switch
Shure SM58

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
Tall
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



